A C O U S T I C S Shapes
Transform Your Space With
SUMMIT
Create a visual display of sound absorbing acoustics with
SANA Shapes.
Summit offers diversity and aesthetic through mobile function
and design flexibility in 3 complimentary colour options.
With an NRC of 0.70, SANA 24mm absorbs up to 70% of noise
pollution, adding acoustic and aesthetic benefit to the space.
A C O U S T I C S Shapes
Shadow
Frost
Moonlight
• Perfect for privacy in commercial spaces
• Design reflects ‘Summit’ mountain peaks
• Designer and functional mobile acoustic dividers
• Features an etched groove surface design
• Features black powder-coated heavy base
• 3 heights in 3 diverse colours and combinations
• Choose one or two colours from the 12mm SANA
Acoustic Panel range
Web: boardsdirect.com.au                                                                       Enquiries: info@boardsdirect.com.au                                                                             Phone: 807 798 1300
C
op
yr
ig
ht
 2
02
1
VI
SI
O
N
C
H
AR
T
Pt
y
Lt
d
Code (size mm) Colour
SANA-SMT1800-SD 1800x560mm Shadow
SANA-SMT1800-ML 1800x560mm Moonlight
SANA-SMT1800-FR 1800x560mm Frost
SANA-SMT1800-MS 1800x560mm Moonlight-Shadow
SANA-SMT1800-SF 1800x560mm Shadow-Frost
SANA-SMT1800-FM 1800x560mm Frost-Moonlight
SANA-SMT1500-SD 1500x560mm Shadow
SANA-SMT1500-ML 1500x560mm Moonlight
SANA-SMT1500-FR 1500x560mm Frost
SANA-SMT1500-MS 1500x560mm Moonlight-Shadow
SANA-SMT1500-SF 1500x560mm Shadow-Frost
SANA-SMT1500-FM 1500x560mm Frost-Moonlight
SANA-SMT1200-SD 1200x560mm Shadow
SANA-SMT1200-ML 1200x560mm Moonlight
SANA-SMT1200-FR 1200x560mm Frost
SANA-SMT1200-MS 1200x560mm Moonlight-Shadow
SANA-SMT1200-SF 1200x560mm Shadow-Frost
SANA-SMT1200-FM 1200x560mm Frost-Moonlight